M U LTI EBER A C K E T S

Ready when you are

M 1:1 Motorized Projection Screen 500x500,

278"

Article: 7 350 022 731 776

Multibrackets M Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe -
Projection screen - motorized - 278 in (706 cm ) - 1:1 -

Matte White - white

Product category: MOTORIZED PROJECTION

SCREENS

Specification

M 1:1 Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe 500x500, 278"

Article No:
Format:

Size:

Projection area:
Diagonal:

Motor:

Remote:

Cassette colour:
Cassette material:
Surface:

Gain:

Border:

Weight:

Black drop:
Cassette measurements:

Distribution package:

Distribution package measurements:

Distribution package weight:

Warranty:

Retail Package Specification
Package Parcels:
Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

7 350 022 731776

11

278"

5x5m

7,06 m

Yes

Yes (RF frequency 433 Hz)
White

Steel

Matte white

1,0

55cm

150 kg

30 cm

518 x 15,3 x 15,3 cm (L*W*H)
1 pcs

540 x 23 x 23 cm (L*W*H)
108 kg

1 year

1 pcs
550 x 26 x 26 cm
90.00 kg



The content of this specification is subject to change without further notice. Always visit our web for the latest
updated specifications. https://products.multibrackets.com/
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